Student Success and Workforce
Development Committee

Action Item




Spring 2022

Registration - Begins October 2021

ongoing

Late Registration

Monday, January 31 & Tuesday, February 1, 2022

College In-Service

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 (Snow date Jan 27th)

Adjunct In-service

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 (Snow date Jan 27th)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (College Closed) Monday, January 17, 2022
Classes Begin (All Locations except Wilkes-Barre
Center & Late Start Sections) Monday, January 31, 2022

Classes Begin — Wilkes-Barre Center & Late Start
Sections

Monday, February 14, 2022

Fall 2022 Registration Begins

March 2022.

Deadline for Submitting Application for
Graduation

Friday, February 25, 2022

Snow Make Up Day (No Class Unless Needed)

Monday, February 28, 2022

Professional Development Day {No Classes)

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Snow Make Up Day (No Classes Unless Needed)

Thursday, April 14, 2022

Holiday Recess (College Closed)

Friday, April 15- Monday, April 18, 2022

Last Day of Classes Friday, May 13, 2022

Final Exams Saturday — Friday, May 14-20, 2022
Final Grades Due by Noon Monday, May 23, 2022
Commencement Thursday, May 26, 2022

Day after Graduation {College Closed)

Friday, May 27, 2022

7 Week Session |

1/31/22-3/18/22

Classes Begin

Monday, January 31, 2022

Classes End

Thursday, March 17, 2022

Final Exam

Friday, March 18, 2022

Final Grades Due by Noon

Monday, March 21, 2022

7 Week Session |l

3/28/22-5/13/22

Classes Begin

Monday, March 28, 2022

Classes End

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Final Exam

Friday, May 13, 2022

Final Grades Due by Noon

Monday, May 23, 2022

*Refund Withdrawal Policy Information:
https://www.luzerne.edu/admissions/tuition.jsp

Rvsd 1/10/22

Due to Covid

2nd revison - snow make-up 2/28/22
not instructional day




